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[1019] Bachata JnJ Beginners (взрослые) (WOMEN)

1/8
Место № Танцоры Σ Bachata Команда/Номер Город/Клуб
1-13 75 Жемаи Татьяна 5.0 XXXXX — Набережные челны

Ledi Di
1-13 161 Зубова Дарья 5.0 XXXXX — Екатеринбург

2Dance
1-13 186 Корж Мария 5.0 XXXXX — Екатеринбург

Max dance
1-13 198 Ломова Валерия 5.0 XXXXX — Нижнекамск

-
1-13 210 Клементьева Лилия 5.0 XXXXX — Тюмень

WOLFdanse
1-13 246 Галныкина Наталья 5.0 XXXXX — Чклябинск

V-Танце
1-13 247 Сербина Марина 5.0 XXXXX — Челябинск

V-танце
1-13 315 Данильчук Юлия 5.0 XXXXX — Челябинск

S'танция
1-13 383 Краснова Евгения 5.0 XXXXX — Пермь

BachataClub
1-13 394 Чех Екатерина 5.0 XXXXX — Екатеринбург

2 Dance
1-13 442 Широбокова

Александра
5.0 XXXXX — Екатеринбург

2dance
1-13 445 Сорокина Олеся 5.0 XXXXX — Иркутск

Интересная группа
1-13 492 Шепель Ксения 5.0 XXXXX — Екатеринбург

-
14-23 245 Гулина Эльвира 4.0 XXXX- — Челябинск

Vтанце
14-23 298 Мортсон Анастасия 4.0 XX-XX — Челябинск

Академия танца
Привилегия

14-23 321 Фионина Алёна 4.0 XXXX- — Уфа
Marca el paso

14-23 324 Лаврова Алёна 4.0 XXX-X — Новосибирск
Para Dos

14-23 377 Хрущевская Елена 4.0 XXX-X — Екатеринбург
2Dance

14-23 391 Габизинова Айгуль 4.0 XX-XX — Набережные Челны
Sense

14-23 399 Сутягина Надежда 4.0 X-XXX — Челябинск
Vtance

14-23 402 Власова Ольга 4.0 XXXX- — Челябинск
Ritmo del Alma

14-23 411 Пикулева Елизавета 4.0 XXX-X — Екатеринбург
2dance

14-23 488 Алена Каргаполова 4.0 XXX-X — Набережные Челны
VK Dance



1/8
Место № Танцоры Σ Bachata Команда/Номер Город/Клуб

24 317 Виноградова Мария 3.0 -XXX- — Екатеринбург
Maxdance / Fox
family

25-28 78 Ожогова Марина 2.0 X---X — Набережные Челны
Ledi_di

25-28 276 Свинобоева Евгения 2.0 --XX- — Якутск
MOTION DANCE
STUDIO

25-28 458 Завьялова Анна 2.0 ---XX — Тюмень
Wolf dance

25-28 471 Малясова Наталья 2.0 -X--X — Челябинск
V-танце

29-32 81 Миронова Ксения 1.0 --X-- — Санкт-Петербург г
Salsa social

29-32 291 Тюменева Татьяна 1.0 ---X- — Тюмень
Wolf dance

29-32 336 Черновалова Татьяна 1.0 ----X — Челябинск
Академия Танца
Привилегия

29-32 474 Кучерова Анастасия 1.0 ---X- — Иркутск
DreamDance

33 279 Куртукова Наталья 0.0 ----- — Новокузнецк
Движение

1/4
Место № Танцоры Σ Bachata Команда/Номер Город/Клуб

1-5 161 Зубова Дарья 5.0 XXXXX- — Екатеринбург
2Dance

1-5 198 Ломова Валерия 5.0 XXXXX- — Нижнекамск
-

1-5 298 Мортсон Анастасия 5.0 XXXXX- — Челябинск
Академия танца
Привилегия

1-5 394 Чех Екатерина 5.0 XXXXX- — Екатеринбург
2 Dance

1-5 411 Пикулева Елизавета 5.0 XXXXX- — Екатеринбург
2dance

6-8 75 Жемаи Татьяна 4.0 XXXX-- — Набережные челны
Ledi Di

6-8 391 Габизинова Айгуль 4.0 X-XXX- — Набережные Челны
Sense

6-8 492 Шепель Ксения 4.0 XX-XX- — Екатеринбург
-

9-12 186 Корж Мария 3.0 -XX-X- — Екатеринбург
Max dance

9-12 210 Клементьева Лилия 3.0 --XX-X — Тюмень
WOLFdanse

9-12 245 Гулина Эльвира 3.0 XXX--- — Челябинск
Vтанце

9-12 247 Сербина Марина 3.0 ---XXX — Челябинск
V-танце



1/4
Место № Танцоры Σ Bachata Команда/Номер Город/Клуб
13-15 246 Галныкина Наталья 2.0 ---XX- — Чклябинск

V-Танце
13-15 399 Сутягина Надежда 2.0 --X-X- — Челябинск

Vtance
13-15 488 Алена Каргаполова 2.0 XX---- — Набережные Челны

VK Dance
16-22 315 Данильчук Юлия 1.0 X----- — Челябинск

S'танция
16-22 324 Лаврова Алёна 1.0 -X---- — Новосибирск

Para Dos
16-22 377 Хрущевская Елена 1.0 -X---- — Екатеринбург

2Dance
16-22 383 Краснова Евгения 1.0 ----X- — Пермь

BachataClub
16-22 402 Власова Ольга 1.0 ---X-- — Челябинск

Ritmo del Alma
16-22 442 Широбокова

Александра
1.0 --X--- — Екатеринбург

2dance
16-22 445 Сорокина Олеся 1.0 X----- — Иркутск

Интересная группа
23-24 317 Виноградова Мария 0.0 ------ — Екатеринбург

Maxdance / Fox
family

23-24 321 Фионина Алёна 0.0 ------ — Уфа
Marca el paso

1/2
Место № Танцоры Σ Bachata Команда/Номер Город/Клуб

1 411 Пикулева Елизавета 5.0 XXXXX — Екатеринбург
2dance

2-3 198 Ломова Валерия 4.0 XX-XX — Нижнекамск
-

2-3 298 Мортсон Анастасия 4.0 XXXX- — Челябинск
Академия танца
Привилегия

4-6 161 Зубова Дарья 3.0 X-X-X — Екатеринбург
2Dance

4-6 394 Чех Екатерина 3.0 -XX-X — Екатеринбург
2 Dance

4-6 492 Шепель Ксения 3.0 --XXX — Екатеринбург
-

7-8 186 Корж Мария 2.0 -X--X — Екатеринбург
Max dance

7-8 391 Габизинова Айгуль 2.0 X--X- — Набережные Челны
Sense

9-12 75 Жемаи Татьяна 1.0 X---- — Набережные челны
Ledi Di

9-12 210 Клементьева Лилия 1.0 --X-- — Тюмень
WOLFdanse

9-12 245 Гулина Эльвира 1.0 -X--- — Челябинск
Vтанце



1/2
Место № Танцоры Σ Bachata Команда/Номер Город/Клуб
9-12 247 Сербина Марина 1.0 ---X- — Челябинск

V-танце

Final
Место № Танцоры Σ Bachata Команда/Номер Город/Клуб

6 198 Ломова Валерия 6.0 — Нижнекамск
-

5 161 Зубова Дарья 5.0 — Екатеринбург
2Dance

4 394 Чех Екатерина 4.0 — Екатеринбург
2 Dance

3 411 Пикулева Елизавета 3.0 — Екатеринбург
2dance

2 492 Шепель Ксения 2.0 — Екатеринбург
-

1 298 Мортсон Анастасия 1.0 — Челябинск
Академия танца
Привилегия

Судьи | Judges
1 Андронова Зарина Екатеринбург, Россия
2 Крапоткин Игорь Екатеринбург, Россия
3 Лисунов Евгений Екатеринбург
4 Лисунова Кристина Екатеринбург, Россия
5 Наумкин Глеб Москва, Россия
6 _Главный Судья Россия


